
 
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

$5.00
$7.00
$4.50
$4.50

$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$1.50
$2.50

$2.80
$2.80

$3.50
$3.50

SCHOOL LUNCHES

Sandwiches – Fresh or Toasted
Salad – Lettuce, Cucumber & Tomato
Cheese & Salad
Ham & Salad
Ham, Cheese & Salad
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Cheese
Vegemite & Cheese

Hot Food
Mince Pie – Four’n Twenty
Gourmet Pie – Chunky Beef
Sausage Roll
Pizza Single

Snacks
Cinnamon Doughnut
Jam Doughnut
Mini Brownie
Popcorn - Plain
Smartie Cookie
Muffin of the day
Zooper Dooper
Fruit Juice Icy Pole

Drinks
Pop Tops – Apple, Orange, Tropical
Juice Box – Apple, Orange, Orange & Mango
Apple & Blackcurrant
Milk – Chocolate, Strawberry
Up & Go - Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana

School lunches are available on Fridays. Please ensure your 
order is completed by 10am on the day you would like the order. 
Orders can be placed in person at the Newham General Store or 
through the school. Please ensure each bag is clearly marked 
with the students name, grade, the order 
and confirmation of price.


