

## SCHOOL LUNCHES

## Sandwiches – Fresh or Toasted

Salad – Lettuce, Cucumber & Tomato Cheese & Salad Ham & Salad Ham, Cheese & Salad Ham, Cheese & Tomato Ham & Cheese Cheese Vegemite & Cheese	\$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$4.50
<b>Hot Food</b> Mince Pie – Four'n Twenty Gourmet Pie – Chunky Beef Sausage Roll Pizza Single	\$5.00 \$7.00 \$4.50 \$4.50
Snacks Cinnamon Doughnut Jam Doughnut Mini Brownie Popcorn - Plain Smartie Cookie Muffin of the day Zooper Dooper Fruit Juice Icy Pole	\$3.00 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.50 \$3.00 \$1.50 \$2.50
<b>Drinks</b> Pop Tops – Apple, Orange, Tropical Juice Box – Apple, Orange, Orange & Mango Apple & Blackcurrant Milk – Chocolate, Strawberry Up & Go - Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana	\$2.80 \$2.80 \$3.50 \$3.50

School lunches are available on Fridays. Please ensure your order is completed by 10am on the day you would like the order. Orders can be placed in person at the Newham General Store or through the school. Please ensure each bag is clearly marked with the students name, grade, the order and confirmation of price.